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CHICAGO

HALF-DAY PACKAGES (approx. 5 hours)

Broadway / Theater / Dance

9:30-11:00 AM Broadway Song & Dance Workshop (depending on show availability)
12:00-1:00 PM Lunch

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM Guided tour of a Chicago Broadway Theater

Music

9:30-11:30 AM Choral/Band/Orchestra Workshop
12:00-1:30 PM Lunch

2:00-3:30 PM Backstage tour of Lyric Opera of Chicago

Career Exploration

1:00 PM —2:00 PM Meet an Industry Professional / Business Workshop
3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Willis Tower - Skydeck Chicago

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM Dinner

FULL DAY PACKAGE:

Broadway / Theater / Dance

9:30-11:00 AM Broadway Song & Dance Workshop (depending on show availability)
12:00-1:00 PM Lunch

1:30-2:30 PM Public Performance

3:00-4:00 PM Guided Tour of a Chicago Broadway Theater

4:30-5:30 PM Free time at Millennium Park

5:30-7:00 PM Pre-show Dinner

8:00 PM Broadway in Chicago

Music

9:30-11:00 AM Choral/Band/Orchestra Workshop

12:00-1:00 PM Lunch

1:30-2:30 PM Public Performance

3:00-4:30 PM Backstage tour of Lyric Opera of Chicago / Chicago Symphony
5:30-7:00 PM Dinner

8:00 PM Classical Concert



Career Exploration
9:30-10:30 AM
11:00 - 12:00 PM
12:30-1:30 PM
1:30-2:30 PM
3:30-4:30 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
8:00 PM

OVERNIGHT PACKAGE:
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Meet an Industry Professional / Business Workshop
Willis Tower - Skydeck Chicago

Lunch

Architectural Chicago River Cruise

Free time at Magnificent Mile

Pre-show Dinner

Broadway in Chicago

Broadway / Theater / Dance

FIRST DAY
11:30-12:30 PM
1:00-2:00 PM
2:30-3:30 PM
4:00-5:30 PM
6:00-7:30 PM
8:00 PM

10:30 PM

SECOND DAY
8:00-9:00 AM
10:00-11:30 AM
12:00-1:00 PM
1:30-2:30 PM
3:30-5:00 PM
5:30 PM

Music

FIRST DAY
11:30-12:30 PM
1:00-2:00 PM
2:30-3:30 PM
4:00-5:30 PM
6:00-7:30 PM
8:00 PM

10:30 PM

Public Performance

Lunch

Visit Millennium Park
Architectural Chicago River Cruise
Pre-show Dinner

Broadway in Chicago

Hotel Check-In

Breakfast at Hotel

Broadway Song & Dance Workshop (depending on show availability)
Lunch

Guided Tour of a Chicago Broadway Theater

Shopping at Magnificent Mile

Depart

Public Performance

Lunch

Visit Millennium Park
Architectural Chicago River Cruise
Pre-show Dinner

Classical Concert

Hotel Check-In



SECOND DAY
8:00 - 9:00 AM
10:00-11:30 AM
12:00-1:00 PM
1:30-2:30 PM
3:30-5:00 PM
5:30 PM

Career Exploration
FIRST DAY
12:00-1:00 PM
1:30-2:30 PM
3:00-4:00 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
8:00 PM

10:30 PM

SECOND DAY
8:00-9:00 AM
9:30-10:30 AM
11:00-12:00 PM
12:30-2:00 PM
2:30-4:00 PM
4:30-5:30PM
5:30 PM

Breakfast at the Hotel

Music Workshop

Lunch

Backstage Tour of Chicago Lyric Opera

Willis Tower - Skydeck Chicago / Magnificent Mile
Depart

Lunch

Visit at Chicago Board Options Exchange (CBOE)
Visit at Chicago Mercantile Exchange (CME)
Free time at the Millennium Park

Pre-show Dinner

Broadway in Chicago

Hotel Check-In

Breakfast at Hotel

Meet an Industry Professional / Business Workshop
Lunch

Willis Tower - Skydeck Chicago

Architectural Chicago River cruises

Last minute Shopping at the Magnificent Mile
Depart
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